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Ben Smith
(818) 354-5371
Smith@air.jpl.nasa.gov
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John West
(818) 354-2632
john.e.west@jpl.nasa.gov
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Seamus Tuohy
(617) 258-1407
stoohy@draper.com
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James Kurien
(650) 604-4745
jkurien@arc.nasa.gov
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Joe Mueller
(703) 237-8484
jmueller@pastellite.com
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Ella Atkins
(301) 405-1124
atkins@erg.umd.edu
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Robert Goldman
(612) 951-7336
goldman@htc.honeywell.com
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H. Vernon Baker
(505) 853-3349
harold.baker@kirtland.af.mil

x
x
x
X
Wendell H Chun
(303) 971-7945
wendell.h.chun@lmco.org
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Tom Bryan
(356) 544-3550
tom.bryan@msfc.nasa.gov
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Fred Roe
(256) 544-3512
fred.roe@msfc.nasa.gov
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Howard Runge
(703) 406-2440
runge.howard@orbital.com
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Aaran Jacobovits
(617) 451-8630
aaron@aeroastro.com

x
x
x
X
Chuck Byvik
(703) 841-3406
chyvik@schaferoc.com
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Seung Chung
(617) 253-8364
chung@mit.edu
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Jay Wyatt
(818) 354-1414
e.j.wyatt@jpl.nasa.gov
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Tara Estlin
(818) 393-5375
taraestline@jpl.nasa.gov
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Rob Sherwood
(818) 393-5378
rob.sherwood@jpl.nasa.gov
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Larry Zanetti
(240)228-6897
zanetti@jhuapl.edu
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Bob Risher
(818) 354-2975
robert.r.risher@jpl.nasa.gov
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Martin Buehler
(818) 354-4368
Martin.G.Buehler@jpl.nasa.gov
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Abdullah Aljabri

Co Chair
(818) 354-5862
Abdullah.S.Aljabri@jpl.nasa.gov
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Michael Paluszek
(609) 279-9606
map@psatellite.com
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Shabbbip Parvez
(703) 713-1856
parvzspa@erols.com
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Nicloa Muscettola

Chair
(650) 604-4700


















